PRODUCT DATA
HBK 2255
Sound Level Meter
An advanced, easy-to-use class 1 sound level meter
Whether measuring environmental noise from a new motorway,
determining the sound power of a new product, or testing sound
insulation between apartments, today's acoustic professionals
need a sound level meter that is powerful and flexible, but also

Ordering information
Standard bundles
Firmware variants
HBK 2255 has three firmware variants. In countries where a WELMEC-
compliant instrument is required for legal metrology (currently Germany
and Spain), the WELMEC firmware variant for that country should be
selected. For all others who require a type-approved SLM, the standard
variant should be suitable
FW-2255-000 General type-approved firmware (standard)
FW-2255-001 WELMEC type-approved firmware, Germany
FW-2255-002 WELMEC type-approved firmware, Spain
For more information on HBK 2255 firmware variants and versions, go
to www.bksv.com/2245-2255-updates.
Software modules available separately
Purchase licences separately to build a custom solution
BZ-7301 Enviro Noise Partner Licence
(see product data BP 0030)
BZ-7302 Work Noise Partner Licence
(see product data BP 0031)
BZ-7303 Product Noise Partner Licence
(see product data BP 2643)
BZ-7350 Building Acoustics Partner Licence
(see product data BP 2680)
BZ-7401 Extended Broadband Analysis Licence
BZ-7402 Logging Licence
BZ-7403 Frequency Analysis Licence
BZ-7404 MP3 Audio Licence
BZ-7450 Advanced Logging Licence, for HBK 2255 only
Requires the basic logging capabilities included in the
Enviro Noise Partner, Work Noise Partner or Logging
Licences
BZ-7451 Analysis Quality Audio Licence, for HBK 2255 only
All mobile apps are available for download via the App Store.
All desktop PC apps can be downloaded at www.bksv.com
2255-B-S 2255-B-SC 2255-E-S 2255-E-SC 2255-N-S 2255-N-SC 2255-P-S 2255-P-SC 2255-W-S 2255-W-SC
SLM with